
LOT 1 GLEASON PLACE S/D.

886-1640, 963-2182, WD 1328-1775

RIMROCK SOLUTIONS LLC
301 NW COLE TER STE 103
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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RIMROCK SOLUTIONS L

0963/2182 10/02/2002 WD Q I 387,500
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RIMROCK DEVELOPMENT
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36305 REMODEL 275 02/08/2018

34941 REMODEL 988 02/15/2017

15889 COMMERCIAL 495 08/11/1999

HX Base Yr

301 NW COLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 9 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 6,072 120.5536 89.21 541,683 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6000

BAS 3,000 100 3,000 173,960

BAS 3,000 100 3,000 173,960

CAN 240 30 72 4,175

6,240 6,072 352,094

BAS= W30 BAS=  W30 S100 CAN= S4 E60 N4 W60$ E30 N100$ S100
E30 N100$.
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30

100

30

100BAS

30

100

30

100
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460

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 111.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 222

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 9,877.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 1999 1999 3 100 10,865

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 16.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 240

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

12,127

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.75 5.75 125,235


